

## BOMA INTERNATIONAL + THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR =

A PARTNERSHIP TO SUPPORT PROPERTY PROFESSIONALS WORLD-WIDE



## Service

## RESPECT. EXPERTISE. TRUST.

ThyssenKrupp Elevator has a long tradition of supporting the Building Owners and Managers Association [BOMA]. Our focus is on partnering with building owners, building engineers, leasing professionals and facility managers in the commercial real estate industry at the highest level. It is this focus that led us to become BOMA Cornerstone Partners.

BOMA International is the oldest and most respected trade organization serving the commercial real estate industry and has representation throughout the United States and the world.

ThyssenKrupp Elevator, a world-wide market leader in products and services, has the expertise to maintain, modernize and repair vertical transportation equipment in any building, of any size, in every city in the United States and Canada.

Property Professionals have trusted BOMA to help guide them on how to best maintain their buildings, and ThyssenKrupp Elevator has proven to be the elite service provider for any brand of elevator equipment.

Our systems transport people in many of the world's most modern and exciting buildings, from major airports to shopping malls and from the world's largest office complexes to luxurious hotels.

Our name is associated with many of the recipients of the TOBY Building of Year Awards, including:

- $\cdot$  Complexe Desjardins Montreal, Quebec
- $\cdot$  Time Warner Center New York, NY
- · 300 Southpark Center Orlando, FL
- · PricewaterhouseCoopers Place Vancouver, BC
- $\cdot$  Seton Northwest Health Plaza Austin, TX

ThyssenKrupp Elevator continues to demonstrate our commitment to the commercial real estate industry by being the only elevator Cornerstone Partner of BOMA.





## ThyssenKrupp Elevator

P.O. Box 2177, Memphis, TN 38101 Phone (877) 230-0303 thyssenkruppelevator.com | version 07.10

All illustrations and specifications are based on information in effect at time of publication approval. ThyssenKrupp Elevator reserves the right to change specifications or design and to discontinue items without prior notice or obligation. Copyright © 2010 ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corporation.

